
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Duke 277          -11 
2   Florida State  278          -10 
3   Clemson 279          -9 
4   Georgia Tech 288          E 
5   North Carolina State 291          +3 
6   Wake Forest 292          +4 
7   Notre Dame 293          +5 
8   Virginia Tech 294          +6 
9   North Carolina 295          +7 

T10   Boston College 296          +8 
T10   Virginia 296          +8 
12   Louisville 301          +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  66          -6   
-  T2   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  67          -5   
-  T2   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  67          -5   
-  T4   Jake Shuman  Duke  68          -4   
-  T4   Matt Oshrine  Duke  68          -4   
-  T4   Harry Ellis  Florida State  68          -4   
-  T7   Logan Yates  Virginia Tech  69          -3   
-  T7   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  69          -3   
-  T7   Vince Whaley  Georgia Tech  69          -3   
-  T7   Alexander Matlari  Duke  69          -3   
-  T7   Carson Young  Clemson  69          -3   
-  T12   Bennett Baker  Florida State  70          -2   
-  T12   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  70          -2   
-  T12   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  70          -2   
-  T15   Jacob McBride  North Carolina State  71          -1   
-  T15   Derek Bard  Virginia  71          -1   
-  T15   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  71          -1   
-  T15   Doc Redman  Clemson  71          -1   
-  T19   Jose Montano  North Carolina  72          E   
-  T19   Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  72          E   
-  T19   Chandler Eaton  Duke  72          E   
-  T19   Christian Cavaliere  Boston College  72          E   
-  T19   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  72          E   
-  T19   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  72          E   
-  T25   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  73          +1   
-  T25   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  73          +1   
-  T25   Alex Smalley  Duke  73          +1   
-  T25   Josh Lee  Florida State  73          +1   
-  T25   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  73          +1   
-  T25   William Nottingham  Clemson  73          +1   
-  T25   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  73          +1   
-  T25   Matt Naumec  Boston College  73          +1   
-  T25   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  73          +1   
-  34   Brendan Ridge  Boston College  74          +2   
-  T35   Sarit Suwannarut  Virginia Tech  75          +3   
-  T35   Erik Dulik  Louisville  75          +3   
-  T35   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  75          +3   
-  T35   Simon Zach  Louisville  75          +3   
-  T35   Kevin Conners  Notre Dame  75          +3   
-  T35   Keegan de Lange  Louisville  75          +3   
-  T41   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  76          +4   
-  T41   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  76          +4   
-  T41   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  76          +4   
-  T44   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  77          +5   

-  T44   James Clark  Georgia Tech  77          +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   William Register  North Carolina  77          +5   
-  T44   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  77          +5   
-  T44   Patrick Oleksak  Boston College  77          +5   
-  T49   Nolan Mills  North Carolina State  78          +6   
-  T49   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  78          +6   
-  T49   Patrick Hallisey  Boston College  78          +6   
-  T49   Nicolas Platret  Louisville  78          +6   
-  T53   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  79          +7   
-  T53   Drew Johnson  Virginia Tech  79          +7   
-  T53   Henry Do  North Carolina  79          +7   
-  T53   Danny Walker  Virginia  79          +7   
-  T53   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  79          +7   
-  T58   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  81          +9   
-  T58   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  81          +9   
-  60   Josh Fickes  Clemson  82          +10   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Duke 277 277

T4 Matt Oshrine (4) 68 68

T4 Jake Shuman (5) 68 68

T7 Alexander Matlari (1) 69 69

T19 Chandler Eaton (2) 72 72

T25 Alex Smalley (3) 73 73

2 Florida State 278 278

T2 Cristobal Del Solar (1) 67 67

T4 Harry Ellis (3) 68 68

T12 Bennett Baker (4) 70 70

T25 Josh Lee (2) 73 73

T53 Jonathan Keppler (5) 79 79

3 Clemson 279 279

1 Bryson Nimmer (3) 66 66

T7 Carson Young (1) 69 69

T15 Doc Redman (2) 71 71

T25 William Nottingham (4) 73 73

60 Josh Fickes (5) 82 82

4 Georgia Tech 288 288

T7 Vince Whaley (3) 69 69

T7 Tyler Strafaci (4) 69 69

T25 Andy Ogletree (5) 73 73

T44 Luke Schniederjans (1) 77 77

T44 James Clark (2) 77 77

5 North Carolina State 291 291

T12 Stephen Franken (2) 70 70

T15 Jacob McBride (1) 71 71

T25 Harrison Rhoades (5) 73 73

T44 Benjamin Shipp (3) 77 77

T49 Nolan Mills (4) 78 78

6 Wake Forest 292 292

T15 Paul McBride (2) 71 71

T19 Eric Bae (5) 72 72

T25 Will Zalatoris (1) 73 73

T41 Lee Detmer (3) 76 76

T58 Cameron Young (4) 81 81

7 Notre Dame 293 293

T19 Blake Barens (1) 72 72

T25 Ben Albin (2) 73 73

T25 Davis Lamb (4) 73 73

T35 Kevin Conners (3) 75 75

T35 Matt Rushton (5) 75 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Virginia Tech 294 294

T7 Logan Yates (4) 69 69

T19 Mark Lawrence (2) 72 72

T35 Sarit Suwannarut (3) 75 75

T49 Joey Lane (1) 78 78

T53 Drew Johnson (5) 79 79

9 North Carolina 295 295

T2 Ben Griffin (2) 67 67

T19 Jose Montano (3) 72 72

T44 William Register (1) 77 77

T53 Henry Do (5) 79 79

T58 Austin Hitt (4) 81 81

T10 Boston College 296 296

T19 Christian Cavaliere (5) 72 72

T25 Matt Naumec (1) 73 73

34 Brendan Ridge (3) 74 74

T44 Patrick Oleksak (4) 77 77

T49 Patrick Hallisey (2) 78 78

T10 Virginia 296 296

T12 Jimmy Stanger (1) 70 70

T15 Derek Bard (2) 71 71

T41 Andrew Orischak (5) 76 76

T53 Thomas Walsh (3) 79 79

T53 Danny Walker (4) 79 79

12 Louisville 301 301

T35 Keegan de Lange (1) 75 75

T35 Simon Zach (3) 75 75

T35 Erik Dulik (5) 75 75

T41 Trevor Johnson (4) 76 76

T49 Nicolas Platret (2) 78 78
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Oshrine Duke 2.50 -2 
L. Yates Va Tech 2.75 -1 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 2.75 -1 
J. Shuman Duke 2.75 -1 
J. McBride NC State 2.75 -1 
D. Bard Virginia 2.75 -1 
H. Ellis Florida St 2.75 -1 
B. Albin Notre Dame 2.75 -1 
S. Franken NC State 2.75 -1 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 2.75 -1 
B. Shipp NC State 3.00 E 
K. de Lange Louisville 3.00 E 
D. Redman Clemson 3.00 E 
E. Dulik Louisville 3.00 E 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 3.00 E 
C. Eaton Duke 3.00 E 
C. Cavaliere Boston Col 3.00 E 
H. Rhoades NC State 3.00 E 
A. Matlari Duke 3.00 E 
M. Rushton Notre Dame 3.00 E 
J. Stanger Virginia 3.00 E 
C. Del Solar Florida St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Del Solar Florida St 3.70 -3 
L. Yates Va Tech 3.70 -3 
B. Nimmer Clemson 3.70 -3 
C. Young Clemson 3.80 -2 
J. Stanger Virginia 3.80 -2 
H. Ellis Florida St 3.80 -2 
J. Lee Florida St 3.90 -1 
M. Oshrine Duke 3.90 -1 
B. Griffin UNC 3.90 -1 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 3.90 -1 
D. Redman Clemson 3.90 -1 
J. Montano UNC 3.90 -1 
E. Bae Wk. Forest 3.90 -1 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 4.00 E 
W. Nottingham Clemson 4.00 E 
S. Franken NC State 4.00 E 
J. Shuman Duke 4.00 E 
M. Naumec Boston Col 4.00 E 
H. Do UNC 4.00 E 
V. Whaley GA Tech 4.00 E 
J. McBride NC State 4.10 +1 
D. Bard Virginia 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Barens Notre Dame 4.00 -4 
A. Matlari Duke 4.00 -4 
B. Griffin UNC 4.00 -4 
J. Shuman Duke 4.25 -3 
B. Baker Florida St 4.25 -3 
B. Nimmer Clemson 4.25 -3 
V. Whaley GA Tech 4.25 -3 
H. Rhoades NC State 4.25 -3 
B. Ridge Boston Col 4.50 -2 
C. Cavaliere Boston Col 4.50 -2 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 4.50 -2 
K. de Lange Louisville 4.50 -2 
A. Ogletree GA Tech 4.50 -2 
K. Conners Notre Dame 4.50 -2 
P. Oleksak Boston Col 4.50 -2 
C. Del Solar Florida St 4.50 -2 
C. Young Clemson 4.75 -1 
J. McBride NC State 4.75 -1 
H. Ellis Florida St 4.75 -1 
D. Bard Virginia 4.75 -1 
A. Smalley Duke 4.75 -1 
S. Zach Louisville 4.75 -1 

Eagles 
J. Montano UNC 1
H. Rhoades NC State 1

Birdies 
H. Ellis Florida St 7
B. Nimmer Clemson 7
B. Griffin UNC 6
A. Matlari Duke 6
C. Del Solar Florida St 6
D. Lamb Notre Dame 6
A. Ogletree GA Tech 5
T. Strafaci GA Tech 5
P. Oleksak Boston Col 5
C. Young Clemson 5
V. Whaley GA Tech 5
B. Barens Notre Dame 5
L. Yates Va Tech 5
J. Shuman Duke 5
M. Oshrine Duke 5
A. Smalley Duke 4
B. Baker Florida St 4
J. Lee Florida St 4
J. McBride NC State 4
J. Stanger Virginia 4
S. Franken NC State 4
K. de Lange Louisville 4

Pars 
C. Eaton Duke 16
D. Redman Clemson 15
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 15
D. Bard Virginia 15
E. Bae Wk. Forest 14
A. Hitt UNC 13
N. Platret Louisville 13
W. Nottingham Clemson 13
E. Dulik Louisville 13
B. Shipp NC State 13
P. McBride Wk. Forest 13
P. Hallisey Boston Col 13
W. Register UNC 13
T. Walsh Virginia 13
B. Albin Notre Dame 13
K. Conners Notre Dame 12
B. Baker Florida St 12
M. Oshrine Duke 12
S. Zach Louisville 12
J. Shuman Duke 12
M. Rushton Notre Dame 12
J. Stanger Virginia 12
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